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Sheringham Community Primary School & Nursery School 
Membership of the Governing Board for the academic year 2022/23 

 

 

   

 

Name Governor Type Term From Term To Roles Committee 

membership 

Mr Alec Burrows Co-opted 
governor 

21 Oct 
2021 

20 Oct 
2025 

Pupil Premium  
Pupil Voice 

Finance & General 
Purposes 

Mrs Rachel Baillie Parent 

governor 

17 Nov 

2022 

16 Nov 

2026 

 Curriculum & 

Standards 

Mrs Rachael 
Carter 

Headteacher 
governor 

 

 

  Headteacher Curriculum & 
Standards 

Finance & General 

Purposes 

Mrs Heather 

Duxbury 

Co-opted 

governor 
 

 

05 Mar 

2022 

4 Mar 

2026 

Vice Chair of 

Governors 
C&S Committee Chair 

Monitoring 

Curriculum 
GDPR 

EYFS 

Curriculum & 

Standards 
 

Mr Neil Espin Co-opted 
governor 

20 Nov 
2022 

19 Nov 
2026 

 Curriculum & 
Standards 

Mrs Lauren 

Flannery 

Co-opted 

governor 

21 Oct 

2021 

20 Oct 

2025 

Looked After Children 

SEND 

Curriculum & 

Standards 
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Mrs Anita 

Gutteridge 

Co-opted 

governor 

20 Oct 

2022 

19 Oct 

2026 

 Curriculum & 

Standards 

Mrs Alison Hulme Parent 

governor 

29 Sept 

2021 

28 Sept 

2025 

Wellbeing 

Website Compliance 

Curriculum & 

Standards 

Ms Deborah 
Leahy 

Co-opted 
governor 

 

 

22 Jul 2019 21 Jul 
2023 

English 
Headteacher 

Performance M’ment 

Maths 
Pupil Progress, Data 

and Assessment 

 

Finance & General 
Purposes 

Ms Jade Murray Staff governor 13 July 

2022 

12 July 

2026 

Sports Premium 

Stakeholder 

Engagement 

Curriculum & 

Standards 

Mrs Jill Steward Co-opted 
governor 

 

 

20 Mar 
2019 

19 Mar 
2023 

Chair of Governors 
F&GP Committee 

Chair 

Safeguarding 
Finance Governor 

SFVS 

Governor training 

Curriculum & 
Standards  

 

Finance & General 
Purposes 

 

   

 
 


