Sheringham Community Primary School & Nursery School
Membership of the Governing Board for the academic year 2022/23

Name	Governor Type	Term From	Term To	Roles	Committee membership
Mr Alec Burrows	Co-opted governor	21 Oct 2021	20 Oct 2025	Pupil Premium Pupil Voice	Finance & General Purposes
Mrs Rachel Baillie	Parent governor	17 Nov 2022	16 Nov 2026		Curriculum & Standards
Mrs Rachael Carter	Headteacher governor			Headteacher	Curriculum & Standards Finance & General Purposes
Mrs Heather Duxbury	Co-opted governor	05 Mar 2022	4 Mar 2026	Vice Chair of Governors C&S Committee Chair Monitoring Curriculum GDPR EYFS	Curriculum & Standards
Mr Neil Espin	Co-opted governor	20 Nov 2022	19 Nov 2026		Curriculum & Standards
Mrs Lauren Flannery	Co-opted governor	21 Oct 2021	20 Oct 2025	Looked After Children SEND	Curriculum & Standards

Mrs Anita Gutteridge	Co-opted governor	20 Oct 2022	19 Oct 2026		Curriculum & Standards
Mrs Alison Hulme	Parent governor	29 Sept 2021	28 Sept 2025	Wellbeing Website Compliance	Curriculum & Standards
Ms Deborah Leahy	Co-opted governor	22 Jul 2019	21 Jul 2023	English Headteacher Performance M'ment Maths Pupil Progress, Data and Assessment	Finance & General Purposes
Ms Jade Murray	Staff governor	13 July 2022	12 July 2026	Sports Premium Stakeholder Engagement	Curriculum & Standards
Mrs Jill Steward	Co-opted governor	20 Mar 2019	19 Mar 2023	Chair of Governors F&GP Committee Chair Safeguarding Finance Governor SFVS Governor training	Curriculum & Standards Finance & General Purposes